
    

       

             

    

  

   

     

   

    

        

         
   

  
   
  

  
      

  
     

      
   

   

  

  

 

  
  

 

  

   


 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHANDIGARH 

PROPOSED COLLEGE CALENDER 2016-2017 (1st & 3rd Semester) 

Note: The activities and the dates are tentative and are in accordance with the latest 

information available on the date. 

Date Days Programme Activity Incharge 

18.07.16 Monday College Opening Principal 

25.07.16 Monday Tree plantation Principal and Staff 

25.07.16 to 
30.07.2016 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Internship Programme – 

B. Ed. Second Year 

All T. G. In charges 

25.07.16 to 
08.08.2016 

Monday to 
Monday 

Data Collection by M. Ed. 
Students 

Dissertation Supervisors 

03.08.16 to 
04.08.16 

Wednesday to 
Thursday 

First Counselling for B.Ed 
admission (as per Panjab 
University schedule) 

Admission Committee 
Dr. Sapna Nanda 
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 
Dr.Anurag Sankhian 
Dr. Vandana Aggarwal 

09.08.16 to 
11.08.16 

Tuesday to 
Thursdays 

Orientation Programme & 
Talent Search Programme 

Dr. Balwinder Kaur 

12.08.16 Friday Society Period 

Movie-Chalk and Duster 

Dr. Vandan Aggarwal 

Dr. Kusum 

15.08.16 Monday Independence Day Celebration 
Flag Hoisting by 
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

Dr. Balwinder Kaur 

18.08.16 Saturday Raksha Bandhan RH (Restricted Holiday 
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19.08.16 to 
20.08.16 

Friday to 
Saturday 

Second Counselling for B.Ed. 
admission (as per Panjab 
University schedule) 

Admission Committee 
Dr. Sapna Nanda 
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 
Dr.Anurag Sankhian 
Dr. Vandana Aggarwal 

19.08.16 Friday Societies Period, 
Creative Writing 

Dr. A.K. Srivastava ( Incharge) 
Dr. Sheojee Singh 
Dr. Jasmine Josh 

20.08.16 Saturday Sadbhavna Divas 
Communal Harmony Day 

Dr.Kusum 

22.8.16 Monday Value Education Period 
(T.G- 1 ) 

Dr. Mukhtiar Singh 

23.08.16 to 
24.08.16 

Tuesday to 
Wednesday 

Demonstrations Dr. Anurag Sankhian ( Incharge S.K.T) 
Dr.Vijay Phogat 
Dr..Nisha Singh 

25.08.16 Thursday Janam Ashtami Holiday 

26.08.15 Friday Societies Period 
NSS Election 

Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 
Dr. A K Srivastava 
Dr. Mukhtiar Singh 
Dr. Anjali Puri 

26.08.13 
to 
30.08.2016 

Friday to Tuesday Discussion lessons Dr. Anurag Sankhian ( Incharge S.K.T) 
Dr.Vijay Phogat 
Dr..Nisha Singh 

29.08.16 Monday Value Education Period 
(T.G-2 ) 

Dr. Anjali Puri 

02.09.16 Friday Societies Period, 
Elections (Literary & cultural 
societies ) 

Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 

05.09.16 Monday Value Education Period 
(T.G- 3) 

Teachers’ Day Celebration and 
NSS Camp 

Dr. Balwinder Kaur 
& NSS Prog Officers 
Dr. A.K. Srivastava ( Incharge) 
Dr. Sheojee Singh 
Dr. Jasmine Josh 

08.09.16 Thursday International Literacy Day Red Ribbon Club 
Dr. Kusum 
Dr. Rupinder Kaur 
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09.09.16 
Fri 

day 
Societies Period 
Music Competition 

Dr. Vandana Aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 
Dr. Rupinder Kaur 
Mr. Manish Kumar 

12.09.16 Monday Id-ul-Juha Holiday 

14.09.16 Wednesday Hindi Divas Celebration Dr. A.K. Srivastava 
Dr. Kusum 

16.09.16 Friday Societies Period 
Poetry Competition 

Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 
Dr. Balwinder Kaur( Incharge) 
Dr.Kusum 

19.09.16 Monday Value Education Period 
(T.G- 4 ) 

Dr.Anurag Sankhian 

21.09.16 to 
22.09.16 

Wednesday to 
Thursday 

Campus Placement Derive Placement cell 
Dr. Meena 
Dr. Rupinder Kaur 
Dr.Neelam Paul 
Mrs. Jasmine Josh 

23.09.16 Friday 
Societies Period 
Debate and Elocution 

Dr. Vandana Aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 
Dr. Balwinder Kaur( Incharge) 
Dr.Kusum 

24.09.15 Saturday NSS Day Celebration & 
Blood Donation Camp 

Dr. A.K. Srivastava (NSS Incharge) 
Dr. Sheojee Singh 
Dr. Jasmine Josh 
Dr. Kusum (Red Ribbon Club) 
Dr. Rupinder Kaur 

26.09.16 Monday Value Education Period 
(T.G- 5) 

Dr. Meena 

27.09.16 Tuesday World Tourism Day 

30.09.16 Friday Societies Period 
Quiz Competition 

Dr. Vandana Aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (Incharrg Quiz) 
Dr. Anurag Sankhian 

01.10.16 Saturday Aggarsain Jaynti Holiday 
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02.10.16 Sunday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

01.10.16 to 
07.10.15 

Saturday to 
Friday 

Seven Days NSS Camp Dr. A.K. Srivastava ( NSS Incharge) 
Dr. Sheojee Singh 
Dr. Jasmine Josh 

10.10.16 Monday Value Education Period 
(T.G- 6) 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

11.10.16 to 
12.10.16 

Tuesday to 
Wednesday 

Dusshera /Moharram Holiday 

14.10.16 Friday Societies Period 
Preparation of Youth Festival 

Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 

16.10.16 to 
18.10.16 

Sunday to 
Tuesday Zonal Youth Festival Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 

Dr. Kusum 

16.10.16 Sunday Birthday Maharshi Valmiki Ji Holiday 

17.10.16 Monday Birthday Guru Ram Dass Ji Holiday 

21.10.16 to 
26.10.16 

Friday to 
Wednesday 

House Examination Examination Committee 
Mr. Lilu Ram 
Dr. Vijay Phogat 

28.10.16 Friday Societies Period 
Extension Lecture- Aids 
Awareness 

Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 
Dr. Rupinder Kaur 

30.10.16.to 
31 .10.16 

Sunday to 
Monday 

Diwali Holiday 

01.11.16 Tuesday Bhai Dooj RH (Restricted Holiday 

04.11.16 Friday Societies Period Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 

7.11.16 Monday Value Education Period 
(T.G- 7 ) 

Dr. Sheojee Singh 

11.11.15 Friday Societies Period 
Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 

4
 



   

 

                        
 
  
  

    
  

    
  

       
 

 

  
  

     
 

 
  

          
 

  
     

 

      
     

 

 
  
     

 

 

     

                                       

  
    
    
  
   
  

 
 
 
 
 
 


 

14.11.16 Monday Birthday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 
& 
Children’s Day 

Holiday 

Mid 
November 

Dates Awaited NAAC Inspection NAAC Committee 
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 
Dr. Sheojee Singh 
Dr. Punam Bansal 

18.11.16 Friday Societies Period Dr. Vandana aggarwal (Incharge CCA) 
Dr. Kusum 

21.11.16 
to 
26.11.16 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Pre-Internship-I (2 Weeke) 
(Engagement with Field) 

Dr. Anurag Sankhian ( Incharge S.K.T ) 
Dr. Vijay Phogat 
Dr..Nisha Singh 

01.12.16 Thursday World AIDS Day 
Candle Light March 

Dr. Kusum (Incharge Red Ribben Club) 
Dr.Rupinder Kaur) 

December 
First Week 
Onward 

Dates to be 
announced 

Final Exam ( 1st Semester and 
3rd Semester) 

Tentative and 
Finalised with Panjab University Calendar 

01.01.17 to 
15.01.17 

Sunday day to 
Sunday 

Winter Break (Vacations) Tentative and 
Finalised with Panjab University Calendar 

17.01.2016 Monday College Reopen 
Tentative and 
Finalised with Panjab University Calendar 

College Calendar Committee 

Principal 

Dr. Mukhtiar Singh & Mr. Lilu Ram GCE, Chandigarh 

CC. 

1. Principal’s File 
2. Circulation Among Staff Members 
3. Co-Curricular & Cultural Committee 
4. Examination Committee. 
5. Web Committee 
6. Office superintend 
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7. Students’ Notice Board  
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